Autopoint

Porsche 911 2dr Tiptronic S | Jul 1999

*OWNED BY LOCAL BUSINESSMAN LAST 20 YEARS*
HARDTOP AVAILABLE*

Vehicle Features

2 speed wipers+intermittent wipe, 4 speakers, 7)x17 alloy
wheels - front, 7Jx17 alloy wheels - rear, ABS, Adjustable front
seats, Aluminium hardtop/heated rear windscreen, Auto climate
control, Automatically operated aerodynamic rear spoiler,
Automatic roll over protection, Carrera pressure cast light
alloys/anti theft dev, Cassette/CD storage box, Central locking,
Centre console, Colour keyed door handles, Colour keyed door
mirrors, Digital displays/dial displays, Document storage pocket,
Door entry guards with Carrera 4 script, Door guard and exit
lights, Driver and passenger airbags, Elec heated + adjust door
mirrors, Electric seat back adjustment, Electric windows one
touch open/close, Front seat belt height adjuster, Gear selection
from steering wheel, Gear selection indicator, Heated
windscreen washer jets, Height adjustable driver seat with
lumbar support and armrest, High level brake light, Hot zinc
dipped fully galvanised bodywork, llluminated driver/passenger
vanity mirror, Laminated windscreen with graduated top tint,
Leather 4 spoke reach adjustable steering wheel, Locking fuel
filler cap, PAS, Porsche CR22 stereo radio/cass, Porsche stability
management (PSM), POSIP, Thatcham cat 1 remote
alarm/immobiliser, Tinted glass all round, Titanium coloured
brake calipers, Windscreen aerial
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£17,990

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:
Over 1549 (£345 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

82000

Petrol
Semi-Automatic
Black

3387

Convertible

CFZ4056

4430mm
1770mm
1305mm
2
1970KG

15.2MPG

32.1MPG

22.8MPG

64L

6 SPEED
174MPH
5.7s
296.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



