Autopoint

Porsche 911 2dr Tiptronic S | Jul 1999 CARRERA 4 *LOCALLY OWNED LAST 20 YEARS* HARDTOP AVAILABLE*



Vehicle Features

2 speed wipers+intermittent wipe, 4 speakers, 7Jx17 alloy wheels - front, 71x17 alloy wheels - rear, ABS, Adjustable front seats, Aluminium hardtop/heated rear windscreen, Auto climate control, Automatically operated aerodynamic rear spoiler, Automatic roll over protection, Carrera pressure cast light alloys/anti theft dev, Cassette/CD storage box, Central locking, Centre console, Colour keyed door handles, Colour keyed door mirrors, Digital displays/dial displays, Document storage pocket, Door entry guards with Carrera 4 script, Door guard and exit lights, Driver and passenger airbags, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric seat back adjustment, Electric windows one touch open/close, Front seat belt height adjuster, Gear selection from steering wheel, Gear selection indicator, Heated windscreen washer jets, Height adjustable driver seat with lumbar support and armrest, High level brake light, Hot zinc dipped fully galvanised bodywork, Illuminated driver/passenger vanity mirror, Laminated windscreen with graduated top tint, Leather 4 spoke reach adjustable steering wheel, Locking fuel filler cap, PAS, Porsche CR22 stereo radio/cass, Porsche stability management (PSM), POSIP, Thatcham cat 1 remote alarm/immobiliser, Tinted glass all round, Titanium coloured brake calipers, Windscreen aerial

£17,990

Miles:	82000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	3387
Tax Band: Over 1549 (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Convertible
Reg:	CFZ4056

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4430mm
Width:	1770mm
Height:	1305mm
Seats:	2
Gross Weight:	1970KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	15.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	32.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	22.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	64L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	174MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	5.7s
Engine Power BHP:	296.4BHP

